BC-2S14/LSHF
Speaker Bulk Cable 14AWG − Low Smoke &
Halogen Free
Kramer ’ s  BC−2S14 /LSHF  i s  a  h igh−qua l i t y
low−smoke, halogen free 14AWG twisted pair cable
designed for  connecting speakers and amplifiers in
commercial or residential AV systems
FEATURES
Quality Construction - Rugged and flexible jacket with sequential markings every meter
High Performance - Use anywhere an unshielded stranded 14AWG pair is suitable
Length - Available in reels of 300m (985ft)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONDUCTORS Material: Bare Copper
Size: 2x14AWG (41/0.254)
Diameter: 1.86mm
INSULATION Material: HD−PE
Diameter: 2.50±0.10 mm
Average Thickness: 0.3mm
Color: Color coded − Black & red
JACKET Material: LSHF
Diameter: 6.20±0.15mm
Color: Gray
ELECTRICAL Temperature Rating: 80˚C
Insulation Resistance: DC−500V 100MΩ/KM MIN. at 20℃
Conductor Resistance: 14AWG−8.78Ω/KM MAX. at 20℃
STANDARDS
COMPLIANCE
LSHF Compliance standards: IEC−60332−1, IEC 607541
UL: VW−1
RoHS: 2011/65/ EU
CONFIGURATIONS
BC-2S14/LSHF-300M Speaker Cable - Low Smoke & Halogen Free